
SECRETARIAT
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Phone Email

Jette Marie Christensen FIB SKJV Home Home FIB 99 40 93 01 jmc@mp.aau.dk

STUDY TEAM
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Phone Email

Ann Cathrine Criddle Home Home FIB FIB Home 99 40 85 32 accr@mp.aau.dk

Dorte Dam Saaby Andersen Home FIB FIB Home Home 99 40 89 53 dos@mp.aau.dk

Gitte Bach FIB Home Home Home Home 99 40 85 30 giba@mp.aau.dk

Grethe Bjørholm Dyhr FIB FIB Home Home Day off 99 40 92 97 gd@mp.aau.dk

Hanne Korgaard Skjellerup Homa Home Home FIB FIB 99 40 89 57 hanne@mp.aau.dk

Lisbeth Fredberg Home Home Home FIB FIB 99 40 84 92 lfr@mp.aau.dk

Majken Frøkjær Toldbod Home FIB Home Home Home 99 40 75 80 mft@m-tech.aau.dk

Jette Lynggaard Christensen SKJV SKJV Home Home Home 99 40 92 21 jette@mp.aau.dk

Lisbeth Grubbe Nielsen SKJV SKJV SKJV SKJV SKJV 99 40 88 04 grubbe@math.aau.dk

Lise Suhr Mogensen Home Home Home SKJV SKJV 99 40 36 87 lsm@m-tech.aau.dk

DEPARTMENT TEAM
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Phone Email

Amra Ibrisevic SKVJ Home SKVJ Home SKVJ 99 40 88 02 amra@math.aau.dk

Anne Kyllingsbæk FIB Home Home FIB Home 99 40 92 26 annek@mp.aau.dk

Christine Steenberg Pedersen Home FIB FIB Home Home 99 40 93 05 csp@mp.aau.dk

Kirsten Siksne FIB Home Home Home Home 99 40 89 76 ksik@mp.aau.dk

Louise Mette Møller Home FIB Day off Home Day off 99 40 93 25 lmm@mp.aau.dk

Nicole Winther Nedergaard Home Home Home Home FIB 99 40 85 17 nwn@mp.aau.dk

PROJECT AND ECONOMI TEAM
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Phone Email

Jan Anker Nielsen Home Home FIB Home FIB 99 40 30 27 jananker@mp.aau.dk

Jonas Sloth Krage FIB Home Home Home FIB 99 40 93 27 jskr@mp.aau.dk

Karina Kjeldgaard Ludvigsen FIB Home Home SKJV Home 99 40 97 22 kkl@mp.aau.dk

Line Jensen Home Home Home Home Home 99 40 33 57 line@mp.aau.dk

 Maj Britt Jørgensen FIB FIB Home Home Home 99 40 93 23 mbj@mp.aau.dk

Martin Munk Mortensen Home Home FIB FIB Home 99 40 95 85 martin@mp.aau.dk

Merete Heide Dhaliwal SKJV SKJV SKJV SKJV SKJV 99 40 88 00 merete@math.aau.dk

Michelle Malaca Nielsen Home FIB Home FIB Home 99 40 30 42 malaca@mp.aau.dk

Rim El-Fil FIB FIB Home Home FIB 99 40 93 17 ref@mp.aau.dk

Tina Thorbjørnsen Home FIB FIB Home Home 99 40 89 39 tth@mp.aau.dk
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